Datasheet Reference No: DF-DD28
Rev. 1 - April 2021
Dust and Fume Extraction
AES GCB FUME EXTRACTION BENCH
info@aessolutions.co.uk 			            0141 892 6690			                           aessolutions.co.uk
AES OFFER INSTALLATION AND SERVICE SUPPORT FOR ALL EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION
The AES GCB recirculating downdraft benches are

LOW VOLUME FUME
Solvents
Conformal Coatings
Adhesives
Airbrushing
Cleaning fluids
Not for MEK
AES GDB BENCH SELECTION GUIDE
FILTERS
G4 PANEL FILTER
F7 Pocket Filter
205E Carbon
Final Filter Efficiency
208EA grade carbon
Models available
GCB10-G4-F7 - 1.0 m
GCB15-G4-F7 - 1.5 m
GCB20-G4-F7 - 2.0 m
SMOKE AND FUME
Soldering
Brazing
Conservation

Not for MEK
SPECIAL DUTY FUME
Formaldehyde
Nitrogen Dioxide
Sulphur Dioxide
Hydrogen Sulphide
MEK
FILTERS
G4 PANEL FILTER
F9 Pocket Filter
205E Carbon
Final Filter Efficiency
208EA grade carbon+
89-98% @ 0.5 Micron
Models available
GCB10-G4-F9 - 1.0 m
GCB15-G4-F9 - 1.5 m
GCB20-G4-F9 - 2.0 m
To be connected to a carbon
filter unit or wet scrubber
Models available
GEB 10